Datenblatt

BN Doppel-Wasserfangkasten, Zink, mit Speier

Stand 11/23

mit hohenversetzten Muffen

Allgemeine Daten

Abstand Anschliisse
Lange Stutzen
Durchmesser Stutzen
Lange Speier
Hohenversatz der
Notentwasserung
Werkstoff
Materialstarke
Dichtung

GroBBenabhdngige Daten

Anschlussrohre
Artikelnummer
EAN Nummer
Breite

Hoéhe

Tiefe

Gewicht

50
100
100
100

35
Zink
0,7
EPDM

[mm]

[mm]
[mm]
[mm]

[kal

POLYBIT

Das Beste fiirs Dach

Innenliegende
Muffen

O Speier
Stutzen
2x75 2x110
ZDWZS073510 Z/DWZS113510
4251146433184 4251146433207
300 370
330 330
160 160
2,15
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